Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

DOITLEAN Batalha 0,800 Km
Treinos 29-02-2020 15:04. .. B E
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 58.390 +2.543 15:26:25.207 3 59.705 +2.142 15:26:28.551
(18) César Miguel 4 55.847 | - 15:27:21.054 4 1:15.180 +17.617 15:27:43.731
1 1:16.392 +24.664 15:23:57.339 5 1:02.347 +6.500 15:28:23.401 5 1:07.023 +9.460 15:28:50.754
2 55.452 +3.724 15:24:52.791 6 57.780 +1.933 15:29:21.181 6 1:00.576 +3.013 15:29:51.330
3 55.853 +4.125 15:25:48.644 7 1:02.974 +7.127 15:30:24.155 7 57.665 +0.102 15:30:48.995
4 53.775 +2.047 15:26:42.419 8 1:01.967 +6.120 15:31:26.122 8 1:06.382 +8.819 15:31:55.377
5 56.175 +4.447 15:27:38.594 9 59.422 +3.575 15:32:25.544 9 57.563 - 15:32:52.940
6 53.773 +2.045 15:28:32.367
7 54.520 +2.792 15:29:26.887 (29) Jodo Sa (13) Tiago Oliveira
8 57.653 +5.925 15:30:24.540 1 1:34.348 +38.352 15:23:53.740 1 1:36.885 +39.313 15:23:53.400
9 53.085 +1.357 15:31:17.625 2 1:32.290 +36.294 15:25:26.030 2 1:09.033 +11.461 15:25:02.433
10 53.641 +1.913 15:32:11.266 3 1:06.220 +10.224 15:26:32.250 3 1:06.641 +9.069 15:26:09.074
11 51.728 - 15:33:02.994 4 1:06.727 +10.731 15:27:38.977 4 1:11.314 +13.742 15:27:20.388
5 1:04.226 +8.230 15:28:43.203 5 1:08.574 +11.002 15:28:28.962
(23) Paulo Cagdo 6 56.912 +0.916 15:29:40.115 6 1:03.050 +5.478 15:29:32.012
1 1:17.220 +24.587 15:23:57.025 7 1:02.617 +6.621 15:30:42.732 7 1:07.193 +9.621 15:30:39.205
2 55.944 +3.311 15:24:52.969 8 1:04.001 +8.005 15:31:46.733 8 1:05.497 +7.925 15:31:44.702
3 56.609 +3.976 15:25:49.578 9 55.996 - 15:32:42.729 9 57.572 - 15:32:42.274
4 53.416 +0.783 15:26:42.994
5 53.086 +0.453 15:27:36.080 (4) Filipe Godinho (15) Jodo Gameiro
6 54.022 +1.389 15:28:30.102 1 1:05.893 +9.685 15:24:53.554 1 1:24.767 +26.674 15:24:28.176
7 57.238 +4.605 15:29:27.340 2 1:01.397 +5.189 15:25:54.951 2 1:04.930 +6.837 15:25:33.106
8 56.274 +3.641 15:30:23.614 3 1:03.159 +6.951 15:26:58.110 3 1:02.771 +4.678 15:26:35.877
9 53.539 +0.906 15:31:17.153 4 1:01.414 +5.206 15:27:59.524 4 58.093 - 15:27:33.970
10 53.170 +0.537 15:32:10.323 5 59.181 +2.973 15:28:58.705 5 1:07.847 +9.754 15:28:41.817
11 52.633 - 15:33:02.956 6 1:01.932 +5.724 15:30:00.637 6 1:02.097 +4.004 15:29:43.914
7 56.208 - 15:30:56.845 7 59.509 +1.416 15:30:43.423
(28) Fabio Oliveira 8 56.822 +0.614 15:31:53.667 8 1:47.917 +49.824 15:32:31.340
1 1:09.961 +17.168 15:24:14.434 9 57.169 +0.961 15:32:50.836
2 57.407 +4.614 15:25:11.841 (17) Luis Jorddo
3 57.195 +4.402 15:26:09.036 (5) Ruben Santos 1 1:34.731 +36.565 15:23:54.764
4 57.737 +4.944 15:27:06.773 1 1:25.659 +29.009 15:24:33.960 1:08.434 +10.268 15:25:03.198
5 1:00.618 +7.825 15:28:07.391 2 1:14.895 +18.245 15:25:48.855 3 1:01.732 +3.566 15:26:04.930
6 57.249 +4.456 15:29:04.640 3 1:07.760 +11.110 15:26:56.615 4 1:02.495 +4.329 15:27:07.425
7 57.323 +4.530 15:30:01.963 4 1:09.977 +13.327 15:28:06.592 5 1:01.595 +3.429 15:28:09.020
8 54.945 +2.152 15:30:56.908 5 59.721 +3.071 15:29:06.313 6 58.166 - 15:29:07.186
9 54.032 +1.239 15:31:50.940 6 58.884 +2.234 15:30:05.197 7 58.673 +0.507 15:30:05.859
10 52.793 - 15:32:43.733 7 58.730 +2.080 15:31:03.927 8 59.887 +1.721 15:31:05.746
8 59.803 +3.153 15:32:03.730 9 58.586 +0.420 15:32:04.332
(11) André Alho 9 56.650 - 15:33:00.380 10 59.387 +1.221 15:33:03.719
1 1:09.156 +15.617 15:24:12.991
2 55.599 +2.060 15:25:08.590 (2) Fabrice Rosa (25) Mério Correia
3 56.464 +2.925 15:26:05.054 1 1:37.032 +40.323 15:24:12.912 1 1:25.341 +26.948 15:24:27.202
4 55.443 +1.904 15:27:00.497 1:00.322 +3.613 15:25:13.234 2 1:12.805 +14.412 15:25:40.007
5 59.175 +5.636 15:27:59.672 3 1:00.960 +4.251 15:26:14.194 3 1:13.154 +14.761 15:26:53.161
6 53.539 - 15:28:53.211 4 1:06.508 +9.799 15:27:20.702 4 1:07.666 +9.273 15:28:00.827
7 55.030 +1.491 15:29:48.241 5 1:06.442 +9.733 15:28:27.144 5 1:03.475 +5.082 15:29:04.302
8 54.486 +0.947 15:30:42.727 6 59.532 +2.823 15:29:26.676 6 1:06.100 +7.707 15:30:10.402
9 58.326 +4.787 15:31:41.053 7 56.709 - 15:30:23.385 7 1:01.607 +3.214 15:31:12.009
10 55.373 +1.834 15:32:36.426 8 1:02.010 +5.301 15:31:25.395 8 1:04.273 +5.880 15:32:16.282
9 1:04.139 +7.430 15:32:29.534 9 58.393 - 15:33:14.675
(19) Joel Sim&es
1 1:33.792 +39.188 15:23:55.295 (27) Bruno Henriques (8) Luis Flores
2 1:04.779 +10.175 15:25:00.074 1 1:40.332 +43.189 15:24:06.269 1 1:32.890 +28.405 15:24:46.830
3 58.919 +4.315 15:25:58.993 2 1:11.086 +13.943 15:25:17.355 2 1:11.828 +7.343 15:25:58.658
4 1:01.838 +7.234 15:27:00.831 3 1:07.826 +10.683 15:26:25.181 3 1:08.642 +4.157 15:27:07.300
5 59.716 +5.112 15:28:00.547 4 1:01.293 +4.150 15:27:26.474 4 1:11.815 +7.330 15:28:19.115
6 54.705 +0.101 15:28:55.252 5 1:01.294 +4.151 15:28:27.768 5 1:12.491 +8.006 15:29:31.606
7 55.651 +1.047 15:29:50.903 6 1:04.483 +7.340 15:29:32.251 6 1:08.211 +3.726 15:30:39.817
8 54.604 - 15:30:45.507 7 1:04.060 +6.917 15:30:36.311 7 1:11.124 +6.639 15:31:50.941
9 59.787 +5.183 15:31:45.294 8 1:00.266 +3.123 15:31:36.577 8 1:04.485 - 15:32:55.426
10 57.204 +2.600 15:32:42.498 9 57.143 - 15:32:33.720
(22) Diogo Ant6nio
(1) Hugo Duarte (14) Igor Khodak 1 1:22.966 +17.906 15:24:33.403
1 1:08.786 +12.939 15:24:19.771 1 1:25.440 +27.877 15:24:25.690 2 1:16.433 +11.373 15:25:49.836
2 1:07.046 +11.199 15:25:26.817 2 1:03.156 +5.593 15:25:28.846 3 1:15.893 +10.833 15:27:05.729
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Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

DOITLEAN Batalha 0,800 Km
Treinos 29-02-2020 15:04. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
4 1:12.450 +7.390 15:28:18.179
5 1:15.931 +10.871 15:29:34.110
6 1:07.941 +2.881 15:30:42.051
7 1:06.341 +1.281 15:31:48.392
8 1:05.060 - 15:32:53.452
(24) Jorge Fonte
1 1:46.635 +39.949 15:24:29.381
2 1:19.102 +12.416 15:25:48.483
3 1:16.278 +9.592 15:27:04.761
4 1:12.489 +5.803 15:28:17.250
5 1:11.247 +4.561 15:29:28.497
6 1:10.441 +3.755 15:30:38.938
7 1:07.226 +0.540 15:31:46.164
8 1:06.686 - 15:32:52.850
(20) Frederico Fernandes
1 1:36.102 +29.370 15:24:14.263
2 1:12.900 +6.168 15:25:27.163
3 1:09.943 +3.211 15:26:37.106
4 1:11.035 +4.303 15:27:48.141
5 1:06.732 - 15:28:54.873
6 1:08.556 +1.824 15:30:03.429
7 1:10.839 +4.107 15:31:14.268
8 1:08.270 +1.538 15:32:22.538
(21) Bruno Paixao
1 1:41.779 +32.739 15:24:05.295
2 1:20.807 +11.767 15:25:26.102
3 1:16.168 +7.128 15:26:42.270
4 1:12.093 +3.053 15:27:54.363
5 1:09.040 - 15:29:03.403
6 1:11.333 +2.293 15:30:14.736
7 1:10.707 +1.667 15:31:25.443
8 1:12.469 +3.429 15:32:37.912
(7) Eduardo Pires
1 1:58.085 +40.358 15:24:32.770
2 1:24.583 +6.856 15:25:57.353
3 1:22.491 +4.764 15:27:19.844
4 1:21.543 +3.816 15:28:41.387
5 1:19.849 +2.122 15:30:01.236
6 1:17.727 - 15:31:18.963
7 1:19.452 +1.725 15:32:38.415
(16) Silvia Martins
1 1:48.919 +25.268 15:24:17.558
2 1:31.101 +7.450 15:25:48.659
3 1:31.130 +7.479 15:27:19.789
4 1:28.365 +4.714 15:28:48.154
5 1:26.571 +2.920 15:30:14.725
6 1:25.411 +1.760 15:31:40.136
7 1:23.651 - 15:33:03.787
(12) Beatriz Fonseca
1 2:14.494 +45.503 15:24:46.545
2 1:35.756 +6.765 15:26:22.301
3 1:34.892 +5.901 15:27:57.193
4 1:30.225 +1.234 15:29:27.418
5 1:28.991 - 15:30:56.409
6 1:30.837 +1.846 15:32:27.246
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